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 7 717304Izuki Higashionna  1 7M 13203  75.0 105 % 15.00

 7 915487Yoshihito Kudaka  2 6M 13203  74.3 104 % 14.86

 4 315955Aina Shimabukuro  3 4F 13208  72.5 58 % 14.50

 5 317332Kazuyoshi Tome  4 4M 13206  70.0 70 % 14.00

 10 913417Shohei Kinjo  4 8M 13208  70.0 140 % 14.00

 9 417214Shin Kokuba  6 7M 13206  66.7 120 % 13.33

 7 317278Gardner Maria  7 6M 13201  66.4 93 % 13.29

 7 616262Takeru Tomori  7 5M 13203  66.4 93 % 13.29

 6 911723Ken Nakasone  9 5M 13201  65.0 78 % 13.00

 4 417047Sabastion Aziz  9 3M 13201  65.0 52 % 13.00

 10 912148Nobutomo Higa  9 8M 13206  65.0 130 % 13.00

 7 417211Brown Aydan  12 4M 13201  63.6 89 % 12.71

 8 517217Shogo Nakazato  13 5M 13207  63.1 101 % 12.63

 5 217048Takahiro Miyagi  14 4M 13202  63.0 63 % 12.60

 9 117050Rime Irei  15 6F 13203  61.7 111 % 12.33

 7 317046Cristopher Ayalin  16 4M 13201  57.9 81 % 11.57

 7 216512Juri Arakaki  16 5F 13203  57.9 81 % 11.57

 9 513088Shuta Sakihama  18 7M 13202  57.8 104 % 11.56

 9 411652Akemi Nakamatsu  19 7F 13205  56.7 102 % 11.33

 4 213815Soa Irei  20 2F 13204  56.3 45 % 11.25

 4 317314Rion Shinzato  20 2F 13208  56.3 45 % 11.25

 6 811924Kohei Kudaka  22 4M 13206  55.8 67 % 11.17

 6 217039Rizumu Oshiro  23 4F 13207  54.2 65 % 10.83

 9 213421Mikio Takara  24 6M 13202  52.2 94 % 10.44

 7 417043Yuichi Hayashida  25 4M 13201  52.1 73 % 10.43

 3 517045Hunter Couchon  26 2M 13201  50.0 30 % 10.00

 9 615491Mutsuki Shimabukuro  26 5M 13204  50.0 90 % 10.00

 6 413894Ryunosuke Uza  28 3M 13207  49.2 59 % 9.83

 10 513813Ryugi Morioka  29 4M 13204  49.0 98 % 9.80

 5 416167Wakana Yamauchi  29 3F 13204  49.0 49 % 9.80

 5 216263Suguru Nakamura  29 2M 13205  49.0 49 % 9.80

 4 311649Masaru Tsuhako  32 2M 13205  48.8 39 % 9.75

 6 416513Shota Arakaki  33 3M 13202  48.3 58 % 9.67

 4 313525Masato Shinzato  34 1M 13207  47.5 38 % 9.50

 6 213823Sarina Arakaki  34 3F 13208  47.5 57 % 9.50

 7 713811Shingo Shimabuku  36 2M 13204  46.4 65 % 9.29

 6 217218Kento Kimura  37 2M 13207  45.0 54 % 9.00

 10 415954Takaya Ishikawa  38 4M 13208  44.5 89 % 8.90

 6 417161Kei Shimabukuro  39 3M 13203  43.3 52 % 8.67

 9 117215Hozuki Ishikawa  39 4F 13206  43.3 78 % 8.67

 8 811645Haruka Shinzato  41 2F 13207  43.1 69 % 8.63

 4 213420Kiyomi Shiota  42 1F 13202  42.5 34 % 8.50

 8 417042Kei Ueta  43 3M 13201  41.9 67 % 8.38

 8 515659Shun Ishikawa  43 2M 13202  41.9 67 % 8.38

 4 813818Masaki Iha  45 2M 13202  40.0 32 % 8.00

 3 213078Suzusa Nishimura  45 1F 13205  40.0 24 % 8.00

 8 711647Tetsuya Nakamatsu  47 3M 13205  39.4 63 % 7.88

 5 611929Natsuki Nakasone  48 1F 13207  39.0 39 % 7.80

 7 117216Mirei Igei  49 1F 13206  37.9 53 % 7.57

 4 716869Sena Matayoshi  50 1M 13204  37.5 30 % 7.50
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 3 315958Kei Omine  51 1M 13202  35.0 21 % 7.00

 9 712147Masayuki Yonaha  52 2M 13205  33.9 61 % 6.78

 6 412140Hayato Hisanishi  53 1M 13208  33.3 40 % 6.67

 7 216638Sou Ishiki  54 2M 13203  32.1 45 % 6.43

 6 313101Aya Toguchi  55 1F 13207  31.7 38 % 6.33

 6 216181Miyuka Fukuchi  55 1F 13208  31.7 38 % 6.33

 8 117213Juri Tsuhako  57 2F 13204  31.3 50 % 6.25

 9 313077Mion Nakamatsu  58 1F 13205  28.9 52 % 5.78

 3 613856Shohei Yamada  59 0M 13205  28.3 17 % 5.67

 4 511116Tsubasa Shimabukuro  60 0M 13208  26.3 21 % 5.25

 3 213821Itoe Kinjo  61 0F 13206  20.0 12 % 4.00
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